
Rank Name Ctry WSSA Points
1 Detchart Lucie Fra 50
2 Pedemonte Juliette Fra 48
3 Conan Maeliss Fra 46
4 Carrion Helene Fra 44
5 Cochey Cahuzac Eva Fra 43
6 Dubernet  Malaurie Fra 41
7 Lovato Sophie Fra 40
8 Ploton Claire Fra 38
9 Harter Joelle Fra 37

Rank Name Ctry WSSA Points
1 Billard Stanislas Fra 50
2 Fremond Marc Fra 48
3 Tessier Robin Fra 46
4 Celat Pierre Fra 44
5 Lebois Romain Fra 43
6 Rozbroj Boris Fra 41
7 Violeau Martin Fra 40
8 Peglion Hugues Fra 38
9 Sambourg Thibaud Fra 37
10 Lesavre Antoine Fra 36
11 Boucry Julien Fra 35
12 Cavelier Thomas Fra 34
13 Bonneau Jason Fra 33
14 Galand Christophe Fra 32
15 Jacquemin Guillaume Fra 31
16 Verdier Nicolas Fra 30
17 Miguel Freddy Fra 29
18 Petit Hugo Fra 28
19 Broutin Olivier Fra 27
20 Fossey Christophe Fra 26
21 Pinto Gregoire Fra 25
22 Colange Antoine Fra 24
23 Mallart Romain Fra 23
24 Prieto Santero Guillermo Spa 22
25 Jolivot Benoit Fra 21
26 Danet Pascal Fra 20
27 Raquin Jerome Fra 19
28 Pitingolo Dominique Fra 18

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM WOMEN

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM MEN



Rank Name Country WSSA Points
1 Le Xuan FRA 50
2 Tessier Robin FRA 48
3 Lebois Romain FRA 46
4 Rozbroj Boris FRA 44
5 Boucry Julien FRA 43
6 Colange Antoine FRA 41
7 Sambourg Thibaud FRA 40
8 Relave Bruno FRA 38
9 Billard Stanislas FRA 37
9 Cirotteau Luc FRA 37
9 Celat Pierre FRA 37
9 Mallart Romain FRA 37
13 Raquin Jerome FRA 33
13 Verdier Nicolas FRA 33
13 Prieto Santero Guillermo SPA 33
13 Petit Hugo FRA 33
13 Blanchard Nicolas FRA 33
13 Peglion Hugues FRA 33
19 Danet Pascal FRA 27
19 Galant Christophe FRA 27
19 Pitingolo Dominique FRA 27

Rank Name Country WSSA Points
1 Cochey_Cahuzac Eva FRA 50
2 Lovato Sophie FRA 48
3 Ploton Claire FRA 46
4 Conan Maeliss FRA 44
5 Detchart Lucie FRA 43
6 Pedemonte Juliette FRA 41
7 Carrion Helene FRA 40
8 Harter Joelle FRA 38
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